kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

1 1155
2 2140
3 235

4 409

5 237

6 1239
7 231

8 233

9 9965
10 1260
11 1660
12 706

13 487

14 1656

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
4772
4684
5856
5334
5721
9972
5255
5613
6047

0 4776

P OOO~NOOUTAWNE

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
6783
6786
7924
6704
7002
9968
7307
8097
6839
0 9964
1 9973

PR OOO~NOOURWNERE

verspringen
Reeks:1

1 1528
2 1318
3 1034
4 9969
5 1126
6 1343
7 887
8 902
9 2154
10 2304
11 9978
12 9971
13 973
14 1612
15 978

Pup Heren Uur=14:45

Herkert Jochem Hans*
Vankriekelsvenne Stan

Vreysen Jolan
Van Selst Daan
Morlion Joos

Van Beylen Massimo

Calemi Mylo
Bras Sture

Kovacs-Borbas Abel

Knuysen Yoran
Ulrichts Dries
Vermeir Viktor
Slits Joas*
Billy Georges

Neyens Devlin
Van Gelder Senne
Eussen Wout
Hulstaert Ferre
Ginkels Rune
Weerts Dinand
Convens Tibo
Knuysen Yarne
Lambeens Ewald
Avelar Johan

ATLA 8.57m

LOOI 7.59m
DALO 7.01m
SACN 6.82m

DALO 6.65m

GENK 6.60m
LOOI 6.10m

ACHL 5.81m

Ned 5.73m
ACA 5.57m

GENK 5.38m
GENK 5.34m

DALO 5.26m
GENK 4.90m

Min Heren Uur=14:47

LOOI 35.54m
ACHL 29.62m
GENK 22.97m
AVKA 22.29m
RCT 20.00m
Ned 19.33m
LOOI 18.23m
ACA 16.78m
LOOI 15.72m
LOOI 14.26m

Ben Heren Uur=14:49

Reynders Nick
Convens Maxim
Vertongen Senne
De Vos Ward
Verdonck Thomas
Michiels Tim
Vandenberk Ties
Wathiong Robbe
Cochet Liam

Kovacs-Borbas Adam
Van Den Hurk Pepijn

Ben Dames Uur=14:53

Hannes Fien

Van Vlaslaer Bo
Bervoets Alixe
Langstraat Anouk
Trippaers Soetkin
Boonen Niene
Gevers Jana
Schrijvers Mona
Servaes Lotte
Emmers Lieze
Van Wouwr Sofie
Snel Madelief
Ooms Anouk
Yilmaz Asya
Verdonschot Celine

LOOI 28.72m
LOOI 26.97m
RCT 26.10m

ACHL 21.40m
ARAC 15.73m

Ned 15.07m

DALO 14.49m
GENK 13.37m
DALO 13.30m
Ned 12.56m
Ned 10.79m

GEEL 3.82m
LOOI 3.72m
LOOI 3.70m
Ned 3.69m
BREE 3.58m
GENK 3.50m
ACHL 3.42m
AVT 3.42m
LOOI 3.42m
GENK 3.35m
Ned 3.20m
Ned 2.90m
LOOI 2.74m
LOOI 2.70m
DALO 2.11m
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06
06
07
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
07
07

04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05

08
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
08
09



hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 7180
2 7928

hoogspringen

Reeks:1
1 3850
2 3837
3 4019
4 3865
5 4366
6 5762
7 4341
8 3943
9 9970
9 4362
9 4124
9 3845
13 9966
14 3961
15 5217

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 6839
2 8963
3 7307
4 9973
5 9964
6 9968

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 7924
2 9962
3 7002
4 6783
5 6786
6 6704
7 8097

60 meter

Reeks:1
1 1804
2 978
3 1612
4 9971
5 9959

60 meter

Reeks:2
1 9969
2 1126
3 2304
4 2154
5 973

60 meter

Reeks:3

1 1528
2 887

3 1034
4 1318

Min Dames Uur=14:55

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Vertongen Tinne

BREE 1.35m
RCT 1.20m

Pup Dames Uur=15:30

Paquay Femke

De Meulemeester Floor

Leysen Benthe
Mellemans Maaike
De Paepe Emma
Houbrigts Jill
Willems Lore
Yilmaz Rana

Van Dijk Maebh
Berghs Rune
Drijkoningen Lore
Willepenninckx Amber
Sampers Marta
Hesius Yana
Eussen Sam

Ben Heren Uur=14:38

Cochet Liam

Vreysen Jarid
Vandenberk Ties

Van Den Hurk Pepijn
Kovacs-Borbas Adam
Michiels Tim

Ben Heren Uur=14:38

Vertongen Senne
Klomp Jorg
Verdonck Thomas
Reynders Nick
Convens Maxim
De Vos Ward
Wathiong Robbe

Ben Dames Uur=14:40

Luycks Loes
Verdonschot Celine
Yilmaz Asya

Snel Madelief
Roels Lise

Ben Dames Uur=14:40

Langstraat Anouk
Trippaers Soetkin
Emmers Lieze
Servaes Lotte
Ooms Anouk

Ben Dames Uur=14:40

Hannes Fien
Gevers Jana
Bervoets Alixe
Van Vlaslaer Bo

ACHL 1.26m
ACHL 1.26m
LOOI 1.23m
ACHL 1.23m
GENK 1.20m

RCT 1.15m

ROBA 1.15m
LOOI 1.10m
Ned 1.10m
GENK 1.10m
BREE 1.10m
ACHL 1.10m
Ned 1.00m
DALO 1.00m
GENK 0.95m

DALO 10.55
DALO 11.06
DALO 11.29
Ned 11.46
Ned 11.50

Ned 11.65

RCT 9.22

Ned 9.30

ARAC 9.38
LOOI 9.61

LOOI 9.86
ACHL 10.02

GENK 10.06

DALO 10.99
DALO 11.31

LOOI 11.37

Ned 11.60

Ned 12.59

Ned 9.99
BREE 10.22
GENK 10.64
LOOI 10.97
LOOI 12.69

GEEL 9.42
ACHL 9.62

LOOI 9.72

LOOI 9.90
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06
06
07
06
07
07

07

06
06
06

09
08
09
09
09
09

08
08 2

08
08
08
08

08
09
08
09
10

08
08
08

08

09

08

09
08
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5
6
7

80 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
80 meter
Reeks:2

NOoO OB~ WNPRE

kogelstoten 1,000kg

902
1343
9978

7164
7255
8181
7047

7230
7928
7229
7884
8500
7466
7850

902
1528
887
9969
1034
1343
1126
2154
2304
9971
973
978

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

P OOO~NOUITAWNPE

0

verspringen
Reeks:1

4684
4772
5856
5721
9972
5613
6047
5255
5334
9963

4022
3850
3836
4362
4019
4366
4412
9970
3845
5762
3837
9981
5217

Schrijvers Mona AVT 10.14
Boonen Niene GENK 10.19
Van Wouwr Sofie Ned 10.22
Min Dames Uur=14:54

Janssens Amber LOOI 11.55
Winters Rhune AVT 11.79
Thijs Norah DALO 12.70
Kemps Dina DALO 12.78
Min Dames Uur=14:54

Verleysen Caitlin ACW 10.84
Vertongen Tinne RCT 10.99
Goen Sara ACW 11.09
Devillé Zoé ADD 11.15
Bastiaansen Hanne LOOI 11.39
Hillen Shania AVT 11.46
De Puydt Lieze AVT 11.74

Ben Dames Uur=15:32

Schrijvers Mona
Hannes Fien
Gevers Jana
Langstraat Anouk
Bervoets Alixe
Boonen Niene
Trippaers Soetkin
Servaes Lotte
Emmers Lieze
Snel Madelief
Ooms Anouk
Verdonschot Celine

AVT 8.14m
GEEL 6.45m
ACHL 6.41m

Ned 5.45m
LOOI 5.41m

GENK 5.36m

BREE 4.51m
LOOI 4.41m

GENK 4.38m
Ned 3.98m

LOOI 3.84m

DALO 2.75m

Min Heren Uur=15:34

Van Gelder Senne ACHL 32.98m
Neyens Devlin LOOI 30.75m
Eussen Wout GENK 24.44m
Ginkels Rune RCT 22.15m
Weerts Dinand Ned 21.11m
Knuysen Yarne ACA 18.46m
Lambeens Ewald LOOI 17.43m
Convens Tibo LOOI 16.95m
Hulstaert Ferre AVKA 16.91m
Klomp Timo Ned 13.56m
Pup Dames Uur=15:59
Leysen Marit LOOI 4.04m
Paquay Femke ACHL 3.84m
Horemans Diete ACHL 3.63m
Berghs Rune GENK 3.62m
Leysen Benthe LOOI 3.60m
De Paepe Emma GENK 3.59m
Foesters Lore AVT 3.53m
Van Dijk Maebh Ned 3.48m
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 3.48m
Houbrigts Jill RCT 3.48m
De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 3.28m
Van den Hurk Claire Ned 3.17m
Eussen Sam GENK 2.95m
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05
04
05
04
04
04

08
08
09
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
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04

04
05
05

05

05

05
04

07
06
06
07
06
07
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
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14
15
16
17
18

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

coO~NO UG WNE

hoogspringen

Reeks:1

OO WNPE

3961
5223
9967
4124
4000
9966

409
1155
2140
1239
235
233
1660
9960

7924
7002
6783
6704
8097
8963

Hesius Yana DALO 2.75m
Ver Elst Jule DALO 2.75m
Michiels Sanne Ned 2.62m
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 2.60m
Cochet Amber DALO 2.55m
Sampers Marta Ned NG

Pup Heren Uur=15:36

Van Selst Daan SACN 1.25m
Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 1.25m
Vankriekelsvenne Stan LOOI 1.25m
Van Beylen Massimo GENK 1.10m
Vreysen Jolan DALO 1.10m
Bras Sture ACHL 1.05m
Ulrichts Dries GENK 1.05m

Van Gelder Marco Ned 1.00m

Ben Heren Uur=16:07

Vertongen Senne RCT 1.16m
Verdonck Thomas ARAC 1.13m
Reynders Nick LOOI 1.05m
De Vos Ward ACHL 0.95m
Wathiong Robbe GENK 0.90m
Vreysen Jarid DALO 0.90m

discuswerpen 0,750kg  Min Dames Uur=16:12

Reeks:1

OO WNPRE

80 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

80 meter
Reeks:2

OO WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:1

NOoO OB~ WNPRE

8424
7427
7164
7255
7884
7928

4781
5721
6047
9776

5015
9963
5613
4684
5255
5856

1239
235
706
231
1660
487
9960

Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 31.29m
Herremans Lani ACHL 30.02m
Janssens Amber LOOI 22.00m
Winters Rhune AVT 16.68m
Devillé Zoé ADD 16.07m
Vertongen Tinne RCT 14.85m

Min Heren Uur=15:37

Mertens Toon DALO 11.54
Ginkels Rune RCT 11.87
Lambeens Ewald LOOI 12.60
Avelar Johan LOOI 14.51

Min Heren Uur=15:37

Verpoorten Felix LOOI 10.87
Klomp Timo Ned 11.66
Knuysen Yarne ACA 12.27
Van Gelder Senne ACHL 12.64
Convens Tibo LOOI 13.21
Eussen Wout GENK 14.09

Pup Heren Uur=15:54

Van Beylen Massimo GENK 9.68
Vreysen Jolan DALO 9.78
Vermeir Viktor GENK 9.93
Calemi Mylo LOOI 10.01
Ulrichts Dries GENK 10.17
Slits Joas* DALO 10.42

Van Gelder Marco Ned 10.44
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Pup Heren Uur=15:54

Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 8.81
Knuysen Yoran ACA 9.32
Kovacs-Borbas Abel Ned 9.34
Van Selst Daan SACN 9.50
Billy Georges GENK 9.61
Bras Sture ACHL 9.70
Vankriekelsvenne Stan LOOI 9.82
Morlion Joos DALO 9.98

Ben Heren Uur=16:08

Vertongen Senne RCT 9.10m
Reynders Nick LOOI 8.74m
Convens Maxim LOOI 8.64m
Verdonck Thomas ARAC 7.68m
De Vos Ward ACHL 6.08m
Michiels Tim Ned 5.95m
Wathiong Robbe GENK 5.41m
Klomp Jorg Ned 5.29m
Kovacs-Borbas Adam Ned 5.06m
Vandenberk Ties DALO 4.12m
Cochet Liam DALO 3.54m
Van Den Hurk Pepijn Ned 3.34m

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=16:25

60 meter
Reeks:2
1 1155
2 1260
3 9965
4 409
5 1656
6 233
7 2140
8 237
kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1
1 7924
2 6783
3 6786
4 7002
5 6704
6 9968
7 8097
8 9962
9 9964
10 7307
11 6839
12 9973
Reeks:1
1 5762
2 3837
3 3845
4 4022
5 3836
6 4019
7 3850
8 3961
9 4341
10 5217
11 3865
12 9981
13 4000
14 5223
15 4124
16 4362
17 4366
18 9967
9966
hockeywerpen
Reeks:1
1 1155
2 706
3 1260
4 409
5 2140
6 237
7 1656
8 1239
9 231
10 1660

Houbrigts Jill RCT 21.26m
De Meulemeester Floor ACHL 19.46m
Willepenninckx Amber ACHL 17.64m
Leysen Marit LOOI 17.05m
Horemans Diete ACHL 16.22m
Leysen Benthe LOOI 15.09m
Paquay Femke ACHL 14.42m
Hesius Yana DALO 13.85m
Willems Lore ROBA 13.71m
Eussen Sam GENK 12.70m
Mellemans Maaike ACHL 12.63m
Van den Hurk Claire Ned 11.72m
Cochet Amber DALO 10.70m
Ver Elst Jule DALO 10.38m
Drijkoningen Lore BREE 9.96m
Berghs Rune GENK 9.81m
De Paepe Emma GENK 9.23m
Michiels Sanne Ned 8.40m
Sampers Marta Ned NG

Pup Heren Uur=16:51
Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 36.58m
Vermeir Viktor GENK 31.56m
Knuysen Yoran ACA 31.46m
Van Selst Daan SACN 31.35m
Vankriekelsvenne Stan LOOI 29.72m
Morlion Joos DALO 25.80m
Billy Georges GENK 24.54m
Van Beylen Massimo GENK 24.49m
Calemi Mylo LOOI 24.33m
Ulrichts Dries GENK 20.54m
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verspringen
Reeks:1
7230
7229
7466
7928
7164
7362
7850
7884
8500
0 8181
1 7047

PPRPROOO~NOUORAWNERE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

5721
4772
4781
5856
4684
9972

OO WNPE

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1528
9969
902
1034
887
1343
2304
978
973

OO UITA~WNEPE

60 meter

A
(4]
(1]
=
w0
[N

3943
3955
4000
5217
9967
5223
4124

OTDNWNPR

60 meter

Reeks:2

3850
9981
3845
3961
3837
4341
9966

OO WNPE

60 meter

Reeks:3

4022
5762
3865
4412
4366
9970
4362

~NOoO OB~ WNRE

Min Dames Uur=16:10

Verleysen Caitlin
Goen Sara

Hillen Shania
Vertongen Tinne
Janssens Amber
Verstrepen Marte
De Puydt Lieze
Devillé Zoé
Bastiaansen Hanne
Thijs Norah
Kemps Dina

ACW 4.74m
ACW 4.68m
AVT 4.68m
RCT 4.60m
LOOI 4.38m
GENK 4.28m
AVT 4.08m
ADD 4.05m
LOOI 3.79m
DALO 3.52m
DALO 3.08m

Min Heren Uur=16:19

Ginkels Rune
Neyens Devlin
Mertens Toon
Eussen Wout

Van Gelder Senne
Weerts Dinand

RCT 1.48m
LOOI 1.40m
DALO 1.30m
GENK 1.30m
ACHL 1.30m
Ned 1.20m

Ben Dames Uur=16:22

Hannes Fien
Langstraat Anouk
Schrijvers Mona
Bervoets Alixe
Gevers Jana
Boonen Niene
Emmers Lieze
Verdonschot Celine
Ooms Anouk

GEEL 1.10m
Ned 1.05m
AVT 1.05m

LOOI 0.95m

ACHL 0.95m
GENK 0.95m
GENK 0.95m

DALO 0.85m

LOOI 0.80m

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Yilmaz Rana
Belmans Esther
Cochet Amber
Eussen Sam
Michiels Sanne
Ver Elst Jule
Drijkoningen Lore

LOOI 10.19
DALO 10.50
DALO 10.85
GENK 11.06
Ned 11.09

DALO 11.75
BREE NA

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Paquay Femke

Van den Hurk Claire
Willepenninckx Amber

Hesius Yana

De Meulemeester Floor

Willems Lore
Sampers Marta

ACHL 9.73
Ned 9.75
ACHL 9.98
DALO 10.02
ACHL 10.25
ROBA 10.35
Ned NG

Pup Dames Uur=16:48

Leysen Marit
Houbrigts Jill
Mellemans Maaike
Foesters Lore

De Paepe Emma
Van Dijk Maebh
Berghs Rune

LOOI 8.76
RCT 8.94
ACHL 9.27
AVT 9.27
GENK 9.49
Ned 9.65
GENK 9.67
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150 meter
Reeks:1

A WOWN PP

150 meter
Reeks:2
1

2
3
4

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1

POoOO~NOUTA,WNE

0

verspringen
Reeks:1

CO~NO O WNPE

8424
7180
7362
7255

7230
7928
7229
7884

5762
4341
3837
3836
3845
5217
4019
3943
4022
3850
3865
4362
4124
9966
3955
4366
9981
3961
4000
9967
5223

1155
2140
1260
237
9965
409
233
231
9960
487

5015
4781
5721
4684
4772
5856
9972
5613

Min Dames Uur=16:44

Vanlangenaker Charlotte

Drijkoningen Mirthe
Verstrepen Marte
Winters Rhune

RCT 20.56
BREE 21.87
GENK 21.90

AVT 22.46

Min Dames Uur=16:44

Verleysen Caitlin
Vertongen Tinne
Goen Sara
Devillé Zoé

ACW 20.12
RCT 20.71
ACW 20.79

ADD 21.05

Pup Dames Uur=17:20

Houbrigts Jill
Willems Lore

De Meulemeester Floor

Horemans Diete

Willepenninckx Amber

Eussen Sam
Leysen Benthe
Yilmaz Rana
Leysen Marit
Paquay Femke
Mellemans Maaike
Berghs Rune
Drijkoningen Lore
Sampers Marta
Belmans Esther
De Paepe Emma
Van den Hurk Claire
Hesius Yana
Cochet Amber
Michiels Sanne
Ver Elst Jule

RCT 8.06m

ROBA 8.05m
ACHL 7.29m
ACHL 7.12m
ACHL 6.46m
GENK 6.43m
LOOI 6.43m
LOOI 6.22m
LOOI 6.02m
ACHL 5.97m
ACHL 5.89m
GENK 5.70m
BREE 5.34m
Ned 5.07m
DALO 5.01m
GENK 4.97m
Ned 4.90m
DALO 4.75m
DALO 4.42m
Ned 4.29m
DALO 4.28m

Pup Heren Uur=17:13

Herkert Jochem Hans* ATLA 26.66m
Vankriekelsvenne Stan LOOI 18.44m
Knuysen Yoran ACA 17.57m
Morlion Joos DALO 15.15m
Kovacs-Borbas Abel Ned 15.10m
Van Selst Daan SACN 13.71m
Bras Sture ACHL 13.56m
Calemi Mylo LOOI 11.27m
Van Gelder Marco Ned 11.24m
Slits Joas* DALO 9.65m

Min Heren Uur=16:53
Verpoorten Felix LOOI 4.68m
Mertens Toon DALO 4.48m
Ginkels Rune RCT 4.42m
Van Gelder Senne ACHL 4.00m
Neyens Devlin LOOI 3.98m
Eussen Wout GENK 3.62m
Weerts Dinand Ned 3.57m
Knuysen Yarne ACA 3.54m
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150 meter Min Heren Uur=16:50

Reeks:1
1 5015 Verpoorten Felix LOOI 20.07 04
2 4781 Mertens Toon DALO 21.31 05
3 9963 Klomp Timo Ned 21.37 05
4 5613 Knuysen Yarne ACA 23.96 05
5 4684 Van Gelder Senne ACHL 24.99 04
speerwerpen 400g Min Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 7466 Hillen Shania AVT 30.37m 04
2 7230 Verleysen Caitlin ACW 24.69m 04
3 7427 Herremans Lani ACHL 24.62m 04
4 8424 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT 24.26m 04
5 7884 Devillé Zoé ADD 24.02m 05
6 7164 Janssens Amber LOOI 21.14m 04
7 7255 Winters Rhune AVT 18.02m 04
8 7039 Blockx Ine LOOI 13.11m 05
9 7362 Verstrepen Marte GENK 10.97m 04
600 meter Ben Dames Uur=17:11
Reeks:1
1 1528 Hannes Fien GEEL 2'04.91 08
2 9969 Langstraat Anouk Ned 2'08.09 08
3 9978 Van Wouwr Sofie Ned 2'12.68 08
4 1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo LOOQI 2'18.44 08
5 2154 Servaes Lotte LOOI 2'25.45 08
6 1034 Bervoets Alixe LOOI 2'26.17 08
7 902 Schrijvers Mona AVT 2'26.49 08
8 887 Gevers Jana ACHL 2'32.47 09
9 9971 Snel Madelief Ned 2'45.01 09
10 973 Ooms Anouk LOOI 3'06.23 09
600 meter Ben Heren Uur=17:11
Reeks:1
1 7924 Vertongen Senne RCT 1'56.62 08
2 9962 Klomp Jorg Ned 1'57.64 08
3 7002 Verdonck Thomas ARAC 1'58.16 08
4 6704 De Vos Ward ACHL 2'03.58 08
5 6786 Convens Maxim LOOI 2'06.40 08
6 9960 Van Gelder Marco Ned 2'17.33 Pup
7 9968 Michiels Tim Ned 2'21.65 09
8 9964 Kovacs-Borbas Adam Ned 2'25.03 09
9 9973 Van Den Hurk Pepijn Ned 2'48.47 09
3 x 600 meter Min Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 5'48.57
8424 Vanlangenaker Charlotte RCT
7928 Vertongen Tinne RCT
0
7180 Drijkoningen Mirthe BREE
2 LOOI 6'01.17

7039 Blockx Ine
7441 Van Ende Ella
0

7042 Enkels Hannah

07



3 x 600 meter Min Heren Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 Ned 5'54.79
9963 Klomp Timo
9965 Kovacs-Borbas Abel
0
9972 Weerts Dinand

3 x 600 meter Pup Dames Uur=17:54
Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 6'04.21
4366 De Paepe Emma GENK
4362 Berghs Rune GENK
0
5762 Houbrigts Jill RCT

2 ACHL 6'20.43
3837 De Meulemeester Floor
3845 Willepenninckx Amber
0
3850 Paquay Femke

3 GEMENGD 6'29.61
3865 Mellemans Maaike ACHL
4341 Willems Lore ROBA
0
3836 Horemans Diete ACHL
4 Ned 7'05.07

9966 Sampers Marta
9967 Michiels Sanne

0

9981 Van den Hurk Claire

5 DALO 7'12.89
4000 Cochet Amber
5223 Ver Elst Jule
0
3961 Hesius Yana

4 x 60 meter Ben Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:1
1 GEMENGD 38.54
231 Calemi Mylo LOOI
6783 Reynders Nick LOOI
6786 Convens Maxim LOOI
3943 Yilmaz Rana LOOI
2 Ned 43.70

9962 Klomp Jorg
9968 Michiels Tim
9964 Kovacs-Borbas Adam
9973 Van Den Hurk Pepijn

4 x 60 meter Pup Heren Uur=18:01

Reeks:1
1 GEMENDG 38.08
2140 Vankriekelsvenne Stan LOOI
409 Van Selst Daan SACN
1239 Van Beylen Massimo GENK

1656 Billy Georges GENK



4 x 60 meter Ben Dames Uur=18:08
Reeks:1

1 LOOI 43.14

973 Ooms Anouk

2154 Servaes Lotte

1318 Van Vlaslaer Bo

1034 Bervoets Alixe

2 GEMENGD 4451
9978 Van Wouwr Sofie Ned
9969 Langstraat Anouk Ned
9971 Snel Madelief Ned
1612 Yilmaz Asya LOOI

4 x 60 meter Pup Dames Uur=18:10

Reeks:1
1 LOOI 37.61
3850 Paquay Femke ACHL
3837 De Meulemeester Floor ACHL
3845 Willepenninckx Amber ACHL
4022 Leysen Marit

4 x 80 meter Min Heren Uur=18:10
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 47.53
4772 Neyens Devlin
5255 Convens Tibo
6047 Lambeens Ewald
5015 Verpoorten Felix

4 x 80 meter Min Dames Uur=18:11
Reeks:1
1 LOOI 48.19

7039 Blockx Ine

7042 Enkels Hannah
7441 Van Ende Ella
8500 Bastiaansen Hanne



